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General Value UnitS ‘:-tJ:‘ IE-(-:‘ ‘ 574.0% 101005 Auitis
Fill Choices K, Rb, Cs ek ——
Coupling Configuration Terminal or pass-through L : i} e —
Input power range 2-1,000 mwW Wi i/ |\
ol |

Input type

Supported locks

Gas Cell Temperature
Temperature Stability
Beam Height

Package Dimensions
Photodiode Amplifier
Transimpedance (signal)
Bandwidth (signal)

Noise @ 4 MHz (shot level)

1Optional

Free-space or Fiber-coupled'
Side-of-transition, peak
=85
~0.01
0.95
3.62x4.98x1.7

20,000
5)
80
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inches
inches

Q
MHZ
nV/v Hz

ZE#HER

WS EIRMEEBD2-210a] LAXBRBATFS

BN TR B RILEL.

Www.sourcescn.com e +86-532-80982936 /37 » sales@sourcescn.com



	封面

